
Mr. Visit Limprana
Chairman
Managing Director
Artchit International Pepper and Spice Co., Ltd.
83/4 Moo 5, Soi Suksawad 2, Suksawad Rd.,
Chomthong, Bangkok 10150
Tel: (+66) (0) 2468-1232
Fax: (+66) (0) 2460-0901
E-mail: visit@nquansoon.com

Mr. Boonpeng Santiwattanatam
Vice Chairman

Vice President
Charoen Pokphand Foods PLC.

18F., Zone A, C.P. Tower,
313 Silom Rd., Bangrak, Bangkok 10500

Tel: (+66) (0) 2638-8000 Ext. 7513
Fax: (+66) (0) 2631-0662

E-mail: boonpeng@cpf.co.th

Mr. Pravit Prakitsri
Vice Chairman
Managing Director

Mitr Phol Sugar Corp., Ltd.
3F., Ploenchit Center,

2 Sukhumvit Rd., Klongtoey, Bangkok 10110
Tel: (+66) (0) 2656-8488 Ext. 205

Fax: (+66) (0) 2251-1138
E-mail: pravitp@petrogreen.co.th

Ms. Ghanyapad Tantipipatpong
Vice Chairman

Director
Siam Agro-Food Industry Public Company Limited

50 GMM Grammy Place Bldg., 17 Fl.,
Sukhumvit 21 (Asok) Rd., Klongtoey Nua, Wattana,

Bangkok 10110
Tel: (+66) (0) 2665-9333
Fax: (+66) (0) 2665-9353

E-mail: jinny@tpc-canning.com

Mr. Visit Limlurcha
Vice Chairman

Vice President
Great Oriental Food Products Co., Ltd.

888/127 Panuch Village, Soi Thanaphol 2,
Pracharatbampen 26 Soi 3 Rd., Samsennok, Huaykwang,

Bangkok 10310
Tel: (+66) (0) 2691-6821-2

Fax: (+66) (0) 2691-6824
E-mail: visit@greatoriental.com

Mr. Nophadol Siwabutr
Vice Chairman
Corporate Affairs Director
Nestle (Thai) Ltd.
39-43F., 999/9 Rama 1 Rd., Pathumwan, Bangkok 10330
Tel: (+66) (0) 2657-8000
Fax: (+66) (0) 2657-8382
E-mail: nophadol.siwabutr@th.nestle.com

Dr. Pichet Itkor
Vice Chairman
Associate Director Regulatory Affairs
Mead Johnson Nutrition (Thailand) Ltd.
388 Exchange Tower Bldg., 14 Fl.,
Sukhumvit Rd., Klongtoey, Bangkok 10110
Tel: (+66) (0) 2725-1157
Fax: (+66) (0) 2725-1082
E-mail: pichet.itkor@mjn.com

Mr. Krailast Vongsurakrai
Vice Chairman
Deputy Managing Director
Cho Heng Rice Vermicelli Factory Co., Ltd.
19 Moo 1, Petchkasem Rd., Yaicha, Sampran,
Nakhonpathom 73110
Tel: (+66) (0) 3432-1661-2
Fax: (+66) (0) 3432-1660
E-mail: krailast@choheng.com
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Mr. Saroj Intaphan
Deputy Secretary General

Corporate Relation Director
Dutch Mill Co., Ltd. 

226 Krung Thon Muang Kaew Bldg., 
Sirinthorn Rd, Bangplad, Bangkok 10700

Tel: (+66) (0) 2881-0000
Fax: (+66) (0) 2435-0718

E-mail: Saroj.i@dutchmill.co.th

Mr. Pongsak Vacharanukulkiet
Director

Managing Director
Clean Foods Co., Ltd.

1 Soi Kubon Yak 4, Kubon, Kannayao, Bangkok 10230
Tel: (+66) (0) 2943-2714
Fax: (+66) (0) 2943-2714

E-mail: pongsak@ynotthai.com

Dr. Piyanuch Malakul Na Ayuthya
Secretary General

Assistant Vice President,
Trade Rules & Regulations Office

C.P. Intertrade Co., Ltd.
28F., C.P. Tower,

313 Silom Rd., Bangrak, Bangkok 10500
Tel: (+66) (0) 2631-0637
Fax: (+66) (0) 2631-0850

E-mail: piyanuch@cpf.co.th 

Ms. Huai Hui Lee
Deputy Secretary General

Marketing Manager
Food and Drinks PLC.

4F., BB Bldg.,
54 Sukhumvit 21 Rd., North Klongtoey,

Wattana, Bangkok 10110
Tel: (+66) (0) 2664-1501-10

Fax: (+66) (0) 2664-1500
E-mail: info@foodanddrinks.co.th

Mr. Supadej Chirasavinuprapand
Deputy Secretary General

General Manager - Manufacturing
Green Spot Co. Ltd.

288 Srinagarindra Rd., Hua Mark,
Bang Kapi, Bangkok 10240

Tel: (+66) (0) 2725-9800-5
Fax: (+66) (0) 2725-9801, 2375-2766, 2533-0288

E-mail: supadej@greenspot.co.th 

Ms. Supaporn Chaisataworawong
Treasurer

Export Department Manager
Kiang Hua Co., Ltd.

940/307 Moo 12, Bangna-Trad Rd., Km. 3,
Bangna, Bangkok 10260

Tel: (+66) (0) 2747-4526-30
Fax: (+66) (0) 2747-4560

E-mail: kianghua@loxinfo.co.th

Dr. Poj Paniangvait
Director

Vice President
Thai President Foods PLC.

304 Srinakarin Rd., Huamark, Bangkapi, Bangkok 10240
Tel: (+66) (0) 2374-4730 Ext. 1658

Fax: (+66) (0) 2374-7743
E-mail: poj.p@mama.co.th

Mrs. Attapan Masrungson
Deputy Secretary General
General Manager
Thai Union Manufacturing Co., Ltd.
M F., S.M. Tower,
979/13-16 Phaholyothin Rd., Samsennai, Phayathai, 
Bangkok 10400
Tel: (+66) (0) 2298-0025
Fax: (+66) (0) 2298-0443
E-mail: attapan@thaiunion.co.th

Mrs. Phailin Nimityongskul
Director
Vice President for Food Production &
Vice President for Research and Development
S & P Syndicate PLC.
65/5 Moo 4, Lardkrabang Industrial Estate, Soi G 1/13,
Chalongkrung Rd., Lamplatiew, Lardkrabang,
Bangkok 10520
Tel: (+66) (0) 2326-0945-6, 2739-4494-6
Fax: (+66) (0) 2739-4565
Email: phailin_nimit@hotmail.com

Mr. Charoen Kaowsuksai
Deputy Secretary General
Assistant Vice President
C.P. Retailing and Marketing Co., Ltd.
177 Moo 4, Pathum Thani - Latlumkaeo Rd.,
Rahang, Latlumkaeo, Pathum Thani 12140
Tel: (+66) (0) 2976-3088
Fax: (+66) (0) 2976-2265, 2976-2259
E-mail: chareon@cpram.co.th 

Mr. Surapon Vongvadhanaroj
Deputy Secretary General & Registrar
General Manager - Finance & Corporate Services
Surapon Foods PLC.
247 Moo 1, Theparak Rd., Theparak, Muang,
Samutprakarn 10270
Tel: (+66) (0) 2385-3038-53
Fax: (+66) (0) 2385-3179
E-mail: surapon@surapon.com

Mr. Mahachai Lirathpong
Deputy Secretary General
Senior Scientific Regulatory Affairs Manager
Pepsi-Cola (Thai) Trading Co., Ltd.
17th Fl., Emporium Tower,
622 Sukhumvit Rd., Klongton, Klongtoey,
Bangkok 10110
Tel: (+66) (0) 2624-6920
Fax: (+66) (0) 2624-6801
E-mail: mahachai.lirathpong@intl.pepsico.com

Mr. Thamma Pinsukhanchana
Director & Chairman Advisor
Managing Director
American Food Co., Ltd.
16 Soi Lardprao 115, Lardprao Rd.,
Klongchan, Bangkapi, Bangkok 10240
Tel: (+66) (0) 2734-3488
Fax: (+66) (0) 2734-1139
E-mail: pinnacle@ksc.th.com

Mr. Poj Aramwattananont
Director
President
Unicord PLC.
91 Soi Bangkhuntien 14, Bangkhuntien Rd.,
Samaedam, Bangkhuntien, Bangkok 10150
Tel: (+66) (0) 2894-1234, 2894-1400
Fax: (+66) (0) 2894-1948 
E-mail: poj@seavaluegroup.com
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Dr. Singh Tangcharoenchaichana
Director

Managing Director
Vita Food Factory (1989) Ltd.

89 Soi Yuttasil, Arunamarin Rd., Bangyikhan,
Bangplad, Bangkok 10700
Tel: (+66) (0) 2433-6018-9

Fax: (+66) (0) 2433-7333 
E-mail: singh@vitafood.co.th 

Mr. Thawee Piyapatana
Director

President
Pacific Fish Processing Co., Ltd.
27/4 Moo 7, Kaoseng-Jana Rd.,

Kao Roubchang, Muang, Songkhla 90000
Tel: (+66) (0) 7430-3999
Fax: (+66) (0) 7430-9000

E-mail: thawee@pfp-pacific.com

Mr. Pracha Raksincharoensak
Director

Managing Director
United Flour Mill PLC.

8F., United Flour Mill Bldg.,
177, 205 Rachawong Rd., Chakrawad,

Samphanthawong, Bangkok 10100
Tel: (+66) (0) 2622-7100
Fax: (+66) (0) 2224-5529

E-mail: pracha51@cscoms.com

Ms. Sirima Wattanachaimongkol
Director

Safety & Environment Manager
Thai Foods International Co., Ltd.

18 Moo 5, Suchart-Pattana Rd., Bangsaipa,
Banglen, Nakornpathom 73130

Tel: (+66) (0) 3439-1016-9 Ext. 410
Fax: (+66) (0) 3430-1666, 3439-1020

E-mail: sirimaw@thaifoods.co.th

Mr. Thira Napapruekchart
Director

Deputy Managing Director
Friendship Co., Ltd.

6/1 Pramual Rd., Silom, Bangrak, Bangkok 10500
Tel: (+66) (0) 2236-0330, 2635-0241

Fax: (+66) (0) 2635-0077
E-mail: thira@hanami.co.th, oversea@hanami.co.th   

Mr. Somchai Chongsawadchai
Director
Managing Director
Lam Soon (Thailand) PLC.
64 Soi Bangna-Trad 25, Bangna-Trad Rd.,
Bangna, Bangkok 10260
Tel: (+66) (0) 2361-8959-88
Fax: (+66) (0) 2361-8989
E-mail: seedept@lamsoon.co.th

Mr. Veera Akaraputhiporn
Director
Advisor
ThaiNamthip Ltd.
ThaiNamthip Bldg., North Park,
214 Moo 5, Vibhavadi Rangsit Rd., Tung Song Hong, Laksi,
Bangkok 10210
Tel: (+66) (0) 2984-2000 Ext. 2701
Fax: (+66) (0) 2955-0656
E-mail: veera.ak@thainamthip.co.th

Mr. Pichai Burapavong
Director
Managing Director
Kanom Sakol Co., Ltd.
3F., Chet Bldg.,
43 Sukhumvit 51, Klongton-Nua,
Vadhana, Bangkok 10110
Tel: (+66) (0) 2662-7070
Fax: (+66) (0) 2662-7878
E-mail: pichai@kanomsakol.com

Mr. Charoen Rujirasopon
Director
Chief Executive Officer
S.Khonkaen Food Industry PLC.
259/13 Soi Pridi Banomyong 13, Sukhumvit 71 Rd.,
North Prakaong, Vadhana, Bangkok 10110
Tel: (+66) (0) 2391-1010, 2711-2131
Fax: (+66) (0) 2391-1792
E-mail: president@sorkon.co.th

Mr. Rungroj Rungrojsakhon
Director
Executive Management & CRM Manager
The Union Frozen Products Co., Ltd.
1259, 1094/10 Wichianchodok Rd.,
Mahachai, Muang, Samutsakorn 74000
Tel: (+66) (0) 3441-1081, 3442-2024, 3482-0629
Fax: (+66) (0) 3442-2775-6, 3482-0675
E-mail: rungroj@ufp.co.th

Mr. Adul Premprasert
Director

Deputy Managing Director
Thanakorn Vegetable Oil Products Co., Ltd.

99 Moo 2, Soi Thanakorn, Prasamutjedee Rd.,
Parkklong Bangplakod, Prasamutjedee,

Samutprakarn 10290
Tel: (+66) (0) 2819-7470-3, 2819-8790-7

Fax: (+66) (0) 2819-7478, 2819-8798
E-mail: tvop@cook.co.th

Dr. Akarat Suksomcheep
Director

Scientific and Regulatory Affairs Manager
Coca-Cola (Thailand) Ltd.

2-4 Fl., Thainamthip Bldg. (North Park),
214 Moo 5, Viphavadee-Rangsit Rd., Tungsonghong,

Laksi, Bangkok 10210
Tel: (+66) (0) 2835-1421
Fax: (+66) (0) 2835-1019

E-mail: sakarat@apac.ko.com

Dr. Pilaiwan Charoenchai
Director
QA Department Manager
Quality Assurance Department and Consumer Information Center
Ajinomoto Co., (Thailand) Ltd.
Si Ayutthaya Bldg., 487/1 Si Ayuthaya Rd.,
Thanon Phaya Thai, Ratchathewi, Bangkok 10400
Tel: (+66) (0) 2248-7282
Fax: (+66) (0) 2248-7281
E-mail: pilaiwan_charoenchai@ajinomoto.com

Dr. Pornsri Laurujisawat
Director
Vice President
CPF Food Products Co., Ltd.
31F., C.P. Tower 2, 1 Ratchadapisek Rd.,
Dindaeng, Bangkok 10400
Tel: (+66) (0) 2641-1955
Fax: (+66) (0) 2641-1956
E-mail: pornsri.l@cpf.co.th
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Mr. Karn Daomanee
Director

Senior Corporate Affairs Manager - Government Relations
Ek-Chai Distribution System Co., Ltd.

629/1 Moo 10, Nawamintr Rd., Klongkum,
Buengkum, Bangkok 10320

Tel: (+66) (0) 2797-9000
Fax: (+66) (0) 2797-9811

E-mail: karn.daomanee@th.tesco.com

Mr. Chi Wai David Lau
Director

President
Do Food Co.,Ltd.

118 Moo 6, Soi Suksawad 76, Suksawad Rd., Bangjak,
Phrapradaeng, Samutprakarn 10130

Tel: (+66) (0) 2462-8133-9
Fax: (+66) (0) 2462-8122

E-mail: dofood@truemail.co.th 

Mr. Tust Thangsombat
Director

Director
Poonsin Thang Nguan Hah Co., Ltd.

336-338 Somdejchaopraya Rd., Somdejchaopraya,
Klongsan, Bangkok 10600

Tel: (+66) (0) 2437-9939
Fax: (+66) (0) 2437-1038

E-mail: info@poonsin.com 

Mr. Thongchai Oungcharoen
Director

Government Affairs Manager
Thai Asia Pacific Brewery Co., Ltd.

23F., Thai Life Insurance Bldg. 1,
123 Ratchadapisek Rd., Dindaeng, Bangkok 10400

Tel: (+66) (0) 2246-9734-6
Fax: (+66) (0) 2246-9737

E-mail: thongchai@tapb.co.th

Mr. Sak Sunpanit
Director
President
Thai Fish Culture Farmers Association
193/43 Lake Ratchada Office Complex, 12 Fl.,
Ratchadapisek Rd., Klongtoey, Bangkok 10110
Tel: (+66) (0) 2661-8962
Fax: (+66) (0) 2661-8196
E-mail: thaifishfarmers@gmail.com 

Mr. Banpote Vongcharoenrat
Director
Director
Inter-Oceanic Resources Co., Ltd. 
554-555 Moo 3, Theparak Rd., Theparak, Muang,
Samutprakarn 10270 
Tel: (+66) (0) 2753-0582  
Fax: (+66) (0) 2753-2927
E-mail: info@ior.co.th

Mrs. Sutiporn Rungsisirikul
Director
Senior Vice President
Siam Food Products PLC.
195 Empire Tower, 43 Fl., South Sathorn Rd.
Yannawa, Sathorn, Bangkok 10120
Tel: (+66) (0) 2287-7000, 2287-7008
Fax: (+66) (0) 2670-0154
E-mail: sutiporn.r@siamfood.co.th

Mr. Chaiwat Niyomkarn
Director
Senior Executive Director
Bangkok Industrial Gas Co., Ltd. 
11F., Rajanakarn Bldg., 
183 South Sathorn Rd., Yannawa, Sathorn, 
Bangkok 10120 
Tel: (+66) (0) 2685-8598 
Fax: (+66) (0) 2685-6792
E-mail: chaiwatn@bigth.com

Mr. Sukum Tokaranyaset
Director

Deputy Managing Director, 
Executive Director of Finance & Accountancy

New Krung Thai Sugar Factory Co., Ltd. 
21F., K.S.L.Tower, 

503 Sriayudhaya Rd., Thanonphayathai, Ratchathavee, 
Bangkok 10400 

Tel: (+66) (0) 2642-6191-9  
Fax: (+66) (0) 2642-6092

E-mail: sukhum@kslgroup.com

Ms. Supatra Rewpairoj
Director
Trade and Technical Manager
Thai Food Processors’ Association 
9F., Ocean Tower 1 Bldg.,
170/21-22 New Ratchadapisek Rd., Klongtoey, 
Bangkok 10110 
Tel: (+66) (0) 2261-2684-6, 2261-2995  
Fax: (+66) (0) 2261-2996-7
E-mail: supatra@thaifood.org


